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 44 36BELTON  42 X3001092  8-3 0 0 110143 UNITED STATES  0

 14 10BLOOMING GROVE  42 X3001094  4 0 0 0 40143 UNITED STATES  0

 46 52CLIFTON  42 X3001099 -6-6 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  2

 12 11COPPERAS COVE  42 X3001101  1-1 2 0 00143 UNITED STATES  0

 32 34CORSICANA  42 X3001102 -2-4 0 0 20143 UNITED STATES  0

 43 43CROCKETT  42 X3001104  0-8 0 0 80143 UNITED STATES  0

 11 16DAWSON  42 X3001105 -5-5 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  1

 17 18FAIRFIELD  42 X3001108 -1-1 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  0

 53 51GATESVILLE  42 X3001110  2-5 0 0 70143 UNITED STATES  0

 40 38GROESBECK  42 X3001112  2-1 0 0 30143 UNITED STATES  1

 35 35HAMILTON  42 X3001113  0-4 0 0 40143 UNITED STATES  0

 52 50HILLSBORO  42 X3001114  2-8 0 2 80143 UNITED STATES  0

 19 18HUBBARD  42 X3001115  1-4 0 0 50143 UNITED STATES  1

 9 9KENNARD  42 X3001118  0 0 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  15

 52 55KILLEEN NOON  42 X3001119 -3-4 0 0 10143 UNITED STATES  1

 20 19KILLEEN EVENING  42 X3001120  1-2 0 0 30143 UNITED STATES  1

 18 15LOMETA  42 X3001122  3 0 0 0 30143 UNITED STATES  1

 15 15MARLIN  42 X3001126  0 0 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  17

 20 19MC GREGOR  42 X3001128  1 0 0 0 10143 UNITED STATES  4

 8 7MERIDIAN  42 X3001129  1 0 0 0 10143 UNITED STATES  6

 19 19MEXIA  42 X3001130  0-3 0 0 30143 UNITED STATES  0

 32 31OGLESBY  42 X3001132  1-2 0 0 30143 UNITED STATES  0

 34 37PALESTINE  42 X3001133 -3-4 0 0 10143 UNITED STATES  2

 8 8PALESTINE EVENING  42 X3001134  0 0 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  0

 17 23RIESEL  42 X3001135 -6-9 1 2 00143 UNITED STATES  0

 5 5ROBINSON  42 X3001136  0 0 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  15

 112 115TEMPLE FOUNDER  42 X3001138 -3-5 0 1 10143 UNITED STATES  0

 62 65WACO FOUNDER, INC.  42 X3001141 -3-5 0 0 20143 UNITED STATES  0

 9 19WHITNEY  42 X3001145 -10-10 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  0

 57 58SALADO  42 X3030547 -1-10 0 0 90143 UNITED STATES  0

 17 18HEWITT  42 X3040844 -1-1 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  1

 14 14VALLEY MILLS  42 X3041952  0 0 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  22

 37 42GRAPELAND NOON  42 X3048525 -5-6 0 1 00143 UNITED STATES  1

 15 15KOSSE  42 X3049757  0 0 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  8

 17 19BUFFALO  42 X3052053 -2-3 0 0 10143 UNITED STATES  1

 27 24TEMPLE BREAKFAST  42 X3053343  3 0 1 0 20143 UNITED STATES  0

 10 10LAMPASAS  42 X3077837  0 0 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  1

 12 10HARKER HEIGHTS  42 X3103994  2 0 0 0 20143 UNITED STATES  1

 16 18Waco Women's  42 X3120955 -2-2 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  1
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 0 5Killeen Ladies  42 X3121362 -5-5 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  0

 20 19Robinson Area  42 X3122293  1-2 0 0 30143 UNITED STATES  0

 10 10Rosebud-Lott Area  42 X3123172  0 0 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  7

 10 11Temple-Belton Ladies  42 X3124895 -1-1 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  1

 29 32Piney Woods  42 X3134105 -3-3 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  1

 18 18Nolanville Lions Clubs  42 X3134337  0 0 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  6

 8 9Greater Athens Area  42 X3141406 -1-2 0 0 10143 UNITED STATES  0

 16 16McLennan County Lake Waco  42 X3153113  0 0 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  3

 11 12Mart Area  42 X3155967 -1-1 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  3

 15 15Hill County Evening  42 X3156068  0 0 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  7

 15 14Bellmead-Lacy Lakeview  42 X3179433  1 0 1 0 00143 UNITED STATES  4

 15 18Hill County Lake Whitney  42 X3180771 -3-6 1 0 20143 UNITED STATES  2

 10 21Hico Area  42 X3182205 -11-11 0 0 00143 UNITED STATES  2

 14 0Houston  42 X3187483  14-6 0 0 200143 UNITED STATES  3

 20 0Malakoff  52 X3190394  20 0 0 0 200143 UNITED STATES  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  6  6  153  1,291 1,301  131 -10 54
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 2 X3

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoDAWSON 11-2025001105

Good StandingDAWSON 12-2025001105

Good StandingHico Area 08-2025182205

Newly CharteredHouston 07-2025187483

Good StandingHouston 10-2025187483

Newly CharteredMalakoff 12-2025190394
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